Specifications
Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
General Tolerance
X. ± 0.50 X.˚ ± 5˚
.X ± 0.20 .X˚ ± 2˚
.XX ± 0.10 .XX˚ ± 1˚

Shell: Phosphor Bronze, t=0.4mm
Shell Plating: Nickel plated.
Part Numbering System
Series
UMCR - 05 AB - F X X X X
No. of Pins
05
Contact Option:
F = Female
Type Option:
AB = AB Type
Post Option:
Nil = without Alignment Pin
A = with Alignment Pin
Contact Plated:
Packing Method:
B = Tube
T = Tape & Reel
Cap Option:
Nil = No Cap
F = Film